
October 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHAN

GE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

667.0

1 435.56 664.4 -2.6 1,997 3,088 0 0 192 31 0.10 0.00

2 435.12 660.3 -4.1 1,198 3,012 0 0 205 46 0.15 0.00

3 434.63 655.7 -4.5 898 2,918 0 0 205 62 0.20 0.00

4 434.12 651.0 -4.7 921 3,043 0 0 196 58 0.19 0.00

5 433.57 646.0 -5.1 806 3,093 0 0 194 67 0.22 0.00

6 433.22 642.8 -3.2 1,105 2,446 0 0 207 70 0.23 0.00

7 432.82 639.1 -3.7 1,078 2,625 0 0 215 82 0.27 0.00

8 432.43 635.6 -3.6 1,156 2,673 0 0 203 70 0.23 0.00

9 431.96 631.3 -4.3 862 2,775 0 0 194 48 0.16 0.00

10 431.57 627.8 -3.5 948 2,509 0 0 189 27 0.09 0.00

11 431.21 624.5 -3.3 898 2,335 0 0 176 27 0.09 0.00

12 430.86 621.4 -3.2 938 2,320 0 0 165 42 0.14 0.00

13 430.35 616.8 -4.6 976 3,065 0 0 172 45 0.15 0.00

14 430.01 613.7 -3.0 1,185 2,485 0 0 192 45 0.15 0.00

15 429.62 610.3 -3.5 1,098 2,606 0 0 194 47 0.16 0.00

16 429.22 606.7 -3.6 986 2,546 0 0 187 47 0.16 0.00

17 428.73 602.4 -4.3 594 2,565 0 0 167 50 0.17 0.00

18 428.21 597.8 -4.6 710 2,800 0 0 195 29 0.10 0.00

19 427.82 594.4 -3.4 981 2,481 3 0 181 44 0.15 0.00

20 427.32 590.0 -4.4 855 2,833 0 0 187 41 0.14 0.00

21 426.91 586.4 -3.6 1,014 2,593 0 0 182 44 0.15 0.00

22 426.66 584.2 -2.2 1,606 2,538 0 0 162 0 0.00 1.17

23 426.31 581.2 -3.0 1,181 2,553 0 0 146 14 0.05 0.00

24 425.87 577.4 -3.8 786 2,549 0 0 137 20 0.07 0.00

25 425.33 572.7 -4.6 607 2,745 6 56 129 14 0.05 0.02

26 424.88 568.9 -3.9 727 2,539 8 0 108 20 0.07 0.00

27 424.38 564.6 -4.3 976 2,991 0 0 107 29 0.10 0.00

28 424.12 562.4 -2.2 1,474 2,435 0 0 112 46 0.16 0.00

29 423.72 559.0 -3.4 911 2,480 0 0 110 31 0.11 0.00

30 423.34 555.8 -3.2 1,053 2,378 0 140 121 34 0.12 0.00

31 422.91 552.1 -3.6 590 1,967 0 297 125 31 0.11 0.00

TOTALS -115.0 31,115 81,986 17 493 5,255 1,261 4.24 1.19

ACRE-FEET -
115,00

0

61,717 162,619 34 978 10,423 2,501

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 162,619 Outlet 978
Spill 34 Pumping Plant 10,423

Total = 174,054

Precipitation

This month = 1.19
October 01, 2023 To date = 1.19

SUMMARY
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